
路線名 位　　　置
種　類
及び
区　分

既設延長
(ｍ)

計画延長
(ｍ)

合計延長

水口沢 魚沼市根小屋自動車道３級 1,500 0 1,500
田沢 魚沼市根小屋自動車道２級 4,908 0 4,908
田之入 魚沼市明神自動車道３級 1,475 0 1,475
大沢 魚沼市明神軽車道 1,500 0 1,500
田中沢口 魚沼市明神自動車道２級 2,000 0 2,000
曲沢 魚沼市明神自動車道２級 1,794 0 1,794
大平 魚沼市田戸自動車道２級 2,426 0 2,426
前沢 魚沼市魚野地自動車道２級 1,401 0 1,401
干溝 魚沼市干溝自動車道２級 4,987 0 4,987
干溝支 魚沼市干溝自動車道３級 2,040 0 2,040
青島杉ノ入魚沼市青島自動車道２級 3,859 0 3,859
虫野 魚沼市虫野自動車道３級 1,200 0 1,200
小入 魚沼市干溝自動車道３級 320 0 320
中之岐 魚沼市宇津野自動車道２級12,113 0 12,113
灰ノ又 魚沼市宇津野自動車道２級 1,000 0 1,000
道行沢 魚沼市宇津野自動車道２級 1,093 0 1,093
長瀬沢 魚沼市大湯温泉自動車道２級 5,291 0 5,291
水上沢 魚沼市宇津野自動車道３級 769 0 769
モウチ沢 魚沼市宇津野軽車道 310 0 310
芋川入 魚沼市湯之谷芋川自動車道２級 1,256 0 1,256
高石中ノ又魚沼市折立又新田自動車道２級 7,643 0 7,643
コシキ割 魚沼市下折立自動車道２級 1,094 0 1,094
トトガ沢 魚沼市上折立自動車道３級 300 0 300
小平沢 魚沼市折立又新田自動車道２級 1,845 0 1,845
みのわだモウチ魚沼市蓑和田自動車道２級 580 0 580
ウケズ 魚沼市上折立自動車道２級 1,089 0 1,089
西ノ沢 魚沼市折立又新田自動車道２級 1,940 0 1,940
二岐 魚沼市宇津野自動車道２級 2,715 0 2,715
佐梨沢 魚沼市大湯温泉自動車道２級 2,713 0 2,713
中荒沢 魚沼市宇津野自動車道２級 2,126 0 2,126
一枚小沢 魚沼市折立又新田自動車道２級 560 0 560
コゴメ沢 魚沼市蓑和田自動車道２級 600 0 600
アオリ 魚沼市折立又新田自動車道２級 2,621 0 2,621
湯之谷大平魚沼市折立又新田自動車道２級 2,280 0 2,280
狐沢 魚沼市木山沢新田自動車道２級 1,154 0 1,154
内山 魚沼市七日市自動車道２級 1,100 0 1,100
コシキ割(支)魚沼市下折立自動車道２級 335 0 335
小滝 魚沼市湯之谷芋川自動車道２級 978 0 978
蛇子沢 魚沼市宇津野自動車道１級 1,010 0 1,010
深道 魚沼市池平自動車道２級 8,894 0 8,894
下権現堂 魚沼市江口軽車道 345 0 345
品ノ木沢 魚沼市池平軽車道 682 0 682
芋川 魚沼市大芋川自動車道３級 709 0 709
綱ヶ沢 魚沼市三ツ又自動車道２級 2,788 0 2,788
一之沢 魚沼市小平尾自動車道２級 2,880 0 2,880
東中田ノ入魚沼市東中自動車道２級 2,097 0 2,097
権現堂南 魚沼市米沢自動車道１級 3,896 0 3,896
大宿 魚沼市高倉自動車道１級 5,663 0 5,663
松川渋川 魚沼市松川自動車道２級 4,897 0 4,897
大谷内 魚沼市須原自動車道２級 1,624 0 1,624
大深沢 魚沼市須原自動車道２級 1,112 0 1,112
上滝 魚沼市松川自動車道３級 1,666 0 1,666

[付図２]　林道及び林業専用道整備計画図　　　１：１５０，０００
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＜林道＞

対図
番号

路線名 種類及び区分
既設延長
(ｍ)

計画延長
(ｍ)

合計延長

1 水口沢 自動車道３級 1,500 0 1,500

2 田沢 自動車道２級 4,908 0 4,908

3 田之入 自動車道３級 1,475 0 1,475

4 大沢 軽車道 1,500 0 1,500

5 田中沢口 自動車道２級 2,000 0 2,000

6 曲沢 自動車道２級 1,794 0 1,794

7 大平 自動車道２級 2,484 0 2,484

8 前沢 自動車道２級 1,401 0 1,401

9 干溝 自動車道２級 4,987 0 4,987

10 干溝支 自動車道３級 2,040 0 2,040

11 青島杉ノ入 自動車道２級 3,859 0 3,859

12 虫野 自動車道３級 1,200 0 1,200

13 小入 自動車道３級 320 0 320

14 中之岐 自動車道２級 12,113 0 12,113

15 灰ノ又 自動車道２級 1,000 0 1,000

16 道行沢 自動車道２級 1,093 0 1,093

17 長瀬沢 自動車道２級 5,291 0 5,291

18 水上沢 自動車道３級 769 0 769

19 モウチ沢 軽車道 310 0 310

20 芋川入 自動車道２級 1,256 0 1,256

21 高石中ノ又 自動車道２級 7,643 0 7,643

22 コシキ割 自動車道２級 1,094 0 1,094

23 トトガ沢 自動車道３級 300 0 300

24 小平沢 自動車道２級 1,845 0 1,845

25 みのわだモウチ 自動車道２級 580 0 580

26 ウケズ 自動車道２級 1,089 0 1,089

27 西ノ沢 自動車道２級 1,940 0 1,940

28 二岐 自動車道２級 2,715 0 2,715

29 佐梨沢 自動車道２級 2,713 0 2,713

30 中荒沢 自動車道２級 2,126 0 2,126

31 一枚小沢 自動車道２級 560 0 560

32 コゴメ沢 自動車道２級 600 0 600

33 アオリ 自動車道２級 2,621 0 2,621

34 湯之谷大平 自動車道２級 2,280 0 2,280

35 狐沢 自動車道２級 1,154 0 1,154

36 内山 自動車道２級 1,100 0 1,100

37 コシキ割(支) 自動車道２級 335 0 335

38 小滝 自動車道２級 978 0 978

39 蛇子沢 自動車道１級 1,010 0 1,010

40 深道 自動車道２級 8,894 0 8,894

41 下権現堂 軽車道 345 0 345

42 品ノ木沢 軽車道 682 0 682

43 芋川 自動車道３級 709 0 709

44 綱ヶ沢 自動車道２級 2,788 0 2,788

45 一之沢 自動車道２級 2,880 0 2,880

46 東中田ノ入 自動車道２級 2,097 0 2,097

47 権現堂南 自動車道１級 3,676 0 3,676

48 大宿 自動車道１級 5,663 0 5,663

49 松川渋川 自動車道２級 4,897 0 4,897

50 大谷内 自動車道２級 1,624 0 1,624

51 大深沢 自動車道２級 1,112 0 1,112

52 上滝 自動車道３級 1,666 0 1,666

　　凡　例

　　　　　　林道

　　　　　　林業専用道

　　　　　　林道（計画）

　　　　　　林業専用道（計画）

対図
番号

路線名 種類及び区分
既設延長
(ｍ)

計画延長
(ｍ)

合計延長

53 大倉 自動車道２級 7,889 0 7,889

54 無沢 自動車道２級 1,128 0 1,128

55 又畑刈談合山 自動車道２級 2,202 0 2,202

56 二分 自動車道２級 4,929 0 4,929

57 高倉谷内 自動車道２級 4,279 0 4,279

58 花立沢 自動車道２級 180 0 180

59 鳥屋ガ峰 自動車道２級 2,304 0 2,304

60 倉 自動車道２級 3,270 0 3,270

61 四九ノ沢 自動車道２級 2,742 0 2,742

62 権現堂北 自動車道１級 6,498 0 6,498

63 大松 自動車道２級 1,600 0 1,600

64 釜口沢 自動車道２級 980 0 980

65 横沢 自動車道２級 3,650 0 3,650

66 小沢 自動車道３級 3,300 0 3,300

67 内子沢 自動車道２級 728 0 728

68 山ノ神 自動車道２級 5,049 0 5,049

69 黒姫 自動車道２級 1,429 0 1,429

70 本沢 自動車道３級 2,808 0 2,808

71 芹谷内 自動車道３級 825 0 825

72 本沢（支） 自動車道３級 1,007 0 1,007

73 フキノ沢 自動車道３級 715 1,500 2,215

74 柿の木川 自動車道２級 6,056 0 6,056

75 穴沢 自動車道２級 1,322 0 1,322

76 屋敷 自動車道２級 1,505 0 1,505

77 末沢 自動車道２級 1,866 0 1,866

78 笠の平 自動車道２級 944 0 944

79 下ヤギ 自動車道２級 1,260 0 1,260

80 横根 自動車道２級 2,044 0 2,044

81 吉水 自動車道２級 1,500 1,500

82 福山 自動車道２級 3,500 3,500

83 立岩 自動車道２級 1,500 1,500

83路線 193,525 8,000 201,525

＜林業専用道＞

対図
番号

路線名 種類
既設延長
(ｍ)

計画延長
(ｍ)

合計延長

① 下ヤギ屋敷 2,500 0 2,500

② 宮ノ越 0 1,500 1,500

③ 米沢 0 1,300 1,300

④ 栃原峠 0 3,800 3,800

⑤ 品木沢線 0 1,200 1,200

4路線 2,500 7,800 10,300


